RG

0 FOR FILIA

ORDER R-Criv

| (

PETT{ION FOR ZONING VARIANCE o
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS -2 ‘iv )
@

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

L or we, - egal owner-of the property situste in Baltimore
County and which is described fn the descripticn and plat attached hereto and made & part her-of,

hereby petition for = Variance from Section..#09-2.h (§)_5o. perait.0. parking. spacea. ...

instead of

required nine (@) pa

Sa_atteched

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore Courty, 1o the zomu Law of Baltimore County; for

following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

1.} The ex{sting structure was built about 1949, At that time offstrest pal
was not required and no parking i3 passible on this site.

2.) The property has bren used as a bank since that time.

3.) The property is zoned 3,L. and the only other type of use permitted and anti-
cipated i3 commercis] retail, which requires nine (9) parking spaces that I
cannot provides

There is existing metered parking on both Sulphur Spring Road and Carville
Avenue, 35 well o8 a public metered parking lot 420 fect away.

For these reasons | am roquesting a Varfarce to allow @ % contfnued use of
this bullﬂﬂg.
Froperty Is to be posted and advertised a3 prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
-)rwn.lurnlnp!yetpmno(lbmlvuhweldvmlsm‘ etc.. upon filing of this
and further agree 10 and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
County *dopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltumore County.

Address. é
GLeW Bunew/E,

764 9876

T?/z/.-*f /

Adiress £330 __Suirtem 3 ppin g0
e
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

__day

...... - 1572 _, that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

by the Mn' Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through.

County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had befove the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore Counly in Room 106, County Office Building In Towson, Baltimore

Baltimore Gounty, Marglanh C

Bepartment @1 Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING . s e
TOWSON, MARYLAND 39304

Burass of Bagiveering

ELLIWORTH M. DVER, B, €. Crimr aupust by 1972
3 s

Mr, £, Trie DiYerma
Zoning Com-issioner
County 0ffice Puiliing
Towson, Maryland 2120k

Ra: Item #19 (1972-197:)

Proporty Owner:

2% Sar £ 1 kyomes
Tregent Zoving: Bula
Pro Zont Variance from Seetion L07,2b(A)
o pemit O parking Spaces instead of reguired §
¢ spaces
ct: 13th No. Acres; 3800 sq. ft.

Edmond 1. Houshabek

Dear Mr, Di¥e

The following conoente are funished in megard o the plac subnitted to
this offfce for review by the Zoning Advisory Comnitiee in connsciion with tne
subject ites,

Hiphwaya:

_ Mo further highuay impravements are prapesed for Carvills Avenue and
Sulphur Spring fosd. Sulphur Spring foad mleng one frontage of tha property
was rolocated and inproved under a State lighway Adelndstration contract as a
slosad t570 roadviy eross-soction on a right-of-say of varying width,

Storm Urains:

The Petitionsr rust provide secesssry drainage fecilities (Lerporary or
remanent) to provent oreating any ruisances or damuges Lo ad jace: prnpuru»:
-=pn=hl.ly by the concentratlon nf surfame waters, Carroction of rrobles '

uhich ray result, die to Imprupar grading or improper instsllatisn "o nla‘ra,\.
rnziuu.n, would bu tha fall resprnotbility of the Fotind

Watar and Sanltary Sewsr:

Publie water and sanltary sewer ars avaiisble W Serve thiz prope

EXDIEAMIELA:8S

G-5W ey Sheot
19 S 15 Foa’vion -
i S D Tapo

oune 16, 1972

to inforv you that [ om
botng given to any ane bus
1 conseacus

i takn
e exception o
wy wpaosition.

Please contact me 2 @vent any change® are necessary &5 o
ke 10 atteiu day meeting or nearfug o the watier.

Very truly yours,

Arnold R. S1lbiger

€ (&

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

JEFFERSON BUILDING TOWSON. MARYLAND 11304

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING
W T, MeLzEn

Eouns J CLrroes. BE
mgcron

August 3, 1972

Hr. S. Erlc DiNenaa
Zoning Commiss loner

County OFfice Bullding
Towsan, Maryland 21204

Re: lzem 19 - AC - July 25, 1972
Property Owner: Edmond 1. Moushabek
5426 Carville Avenue
Variance from Section %29.2b (6) to permit 0 parking spaces
instead of required 9 parking spaces - District 13

Dear Hr. DiNenna:
A field inspection of this site reveals the rollowing.

1. There seems to be some question whethor this site is
to be @ retail store requiring 9 parking spaces or a restaurant
requiring 36 parking spaces,

2, There are 2 public bay parking lots In this area
that the Revenue Authority reports are not heavily used. Neither
public parking lot is canveniently located for use by the customers
of the proposcd store. One of the parking lots is over 450" sway
and to use the other parking lot, pedestrians must rross two major
streets to reach this store.

Thure is no parking available aloag the entire frontage
of this site. Patrons coming to :his sile will probably park in front
of other storcs in the area.

This depirtment has received numorous complaints from the
werchants in the arca about parking problems. A parking variance can
only aggravate an already sirained situation.

Very truly yours,

Michael 5, Flanigen
Traffic Engincer Associate

NSk ne
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DESCRIPTION POR ZONISG FURPOSES
FROFSATT KIIOVH 43 5426 CARVILLE AVEBUE:

Begianing for the saze on the northwest cornot of Sulphur

Roed and Carville Avonue in the Thirtsenth Zlestlon Dimtrict of :;::r:s
Bore County and rec Tded among the plat Tecords of Baltimore County in
the subdivision known as Lindsn Helsnis J8assion in Pler ook oon e *
Page 132 and running the following coursen and d:istances: R

{1) binding along the morth sids of Sulphur Spring Road Wy a

(2) weatarly along the north side of Sulphur Spring Road 17,800
(3) northerly 95% to the south aide of an alley 15' wida
(4) binding alons the south side of said all
lay in an easterly
direstion 43.1' t.
diadets Anﬁn) o the west oide of Carville Avenua (formerly

(5) tindirg along the wes. side of .
diraotion TO,5'% 16 the point of bestantng " 1 % W0utHerly

Contaizing JE00 square feet nore or less,

fpril 17, 1972

Office of Planning and Zoning

Baltimore County Office Bullding

Towson, Maryland 21204

ATT+ Mr. Oliwer L. Myers, Chairman
Zoning ‘dvisory Comnittes

RE: Property Owner:  Denlel and Berbara Wedsrcsyk

WR/S Eastemn Averue, 658° S/W of Ebeneser Resd
Zonlng Aoenda soaty 4, 1972

Locatian:
/Ttem th. 1g
Gentlemen:

Purs'.nt to your request, the referenced praoerty have been rurveyed by
shis Bureau and the comments below marked with an "x" are aonlicable and
'ewlr:d 0 be corrected or incarporated into the final plans for the
property.

( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the reforenced property are required
and shall be located at intervals of feet alona
an approved road 1n accordaace with Raltimove County
Standards as published by the Department of Pub'lc Yorks.

() 2. 2 second means of vehlcle access is reculred for the site.
() 3. The vehicle dead-end condltlon shown at _

EXCEETS Uhe maximur ¢_lowed by the Fire Department.
() a. m <ite shall be made to comply with all sppilcable narts
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beninning
of oneratiana.

(x) 5. The bulldings and structures existing or pronosed an the
site shall comply with all appilcable reauirements of the
Hatlanal Tire Protection Assockation Standard “o. 101
“The Life “rfet; Code™ 1970 Editfon prior to occunsney.

6. Site nlans are snnroved a5 drawn,

7 seatlon Puraau has no comments at thir time.

Moted rd
tonrovear

mh 4/17/72

to the right having a 25-foot radius for s distance of 36.95'

I

-

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

August 9, 1972

Mr. Edmond 1. Moushahek
510 Marley Statfon Acad
J. u1Low, Ja, | Glen Curnie, Merylang 21051
wiairman

RE: Varisnce Petition
Ecnand [, Moushoek - Petitioner
Dear Mr, Moushabek:
The Zoning Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans
submitted wicn the above referenced petition and has made #n on

stie fleld insaection of the prope The sttached commnts
are o result of this review and in:

The subject property is located on the nor hwest corner of
Sulphor Saring Road and Corville Avenue, In the 'goh Districr of
Baltimore County, s 2.1, property fs {maroved with an attractive
one story hrick bullefng that for many years wes used for 3 bark,

It is adjacent to ather commercial buftdings on tularur Saring
Rnad. The property on the soutinist corner fs 3 toed stand and

T1 repafe business and was the subfect of an earlier petition this
year, Case %o, 72-190. The property on the tauthedsi snd rarthmys:
corners are fmproved with a restaurant and & furnfturs store,

The dey the Zonig Advisory Comnlttes mace its fietd

| ftnvastigation of this oreserty wn found virfous tyses of comoareisl
ki tehen equin=ent helnn nlrend in 1 The satftfoner's

site olan and petition indiccies &

is for a ra i & restiu Zince iL eanesry that
| the lotter use 43 anticisated we sussest that the netitioner
{ revisc his siie olan to show the sreser sarking crlculsticn

£ 2 varirnce for 00y rking 5a

revize hir
instead of the required 3

tition to ro

| This petition fs being withheld fran & nearing unti! th: shove
‘ mantioned informtion s properly fndicotee,

Jery truly yours,

Rillew f

LT
D10 Zoning Advisory Committee
Enclosure
e - .

-— BautiMo.. County, Mam .aND
DepARTMENT oF HEALTH——

DONALD J. ROOP, MO, MPH.

arvre prave Anm coumrs masirn comicnn

auwoing
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204 July 27, 1972

kric DiNemna, Zomfng C
iice of Planring and Zoninz
County Off’ce Buildiog
Towsor, Maryland 21204

vear Mr. DiNenna:

{teee Heeting,

Comments on Item 19, Zoning Advisory Co
July 25, 1972, are as follows:

Property Owner: Edmocd L. Moushavsk

Location: 3426 Cerville Avenue

Present Zoning: .

Pvoposed Zoning: Variance from Section 409.2b(5) ro
pernft O parking spaces insread of required 9
yntln; spaces.

Diseric

No. Acrest 3800 sq.f.

Metropolitan water and sewer are available.

Food_Service Comments: If a food service faciliry is
proposed, complete pl, nd specifications must be subnmitted to
the Diviston of Food Protection, Baltimore County Departmeat of
Health, for reviev anc approval.

:The building or brildings on this
to construcr and a permit te
operate any and all fuel burning and processing equipment. Addi-
tional Information may be obtained from the Divisiom of Air
Pollutfon and Industrial Hygiene, Bultimore County Department of

Health.

Very truly yours,

A
[perrdda

Thomas H. Devlin, Di or
HVB rmne BUREAU OF ENVIRONMEN SERVICES
cer L.\, Scliuppert

W.L. Phillips

i
‘1
]
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BOARD C. EDUCATIOM |

BALTI%OBE COUNTY, MR RYLAN%

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING OF BA[T”\AORE COUNTY

\ y - 1 INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
4 TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204
: To. Mr. 5. Eric. DiNenna, Zoolog Commimjoner  pae October 17,1972

Avgust 7, 1972 Date:  July 47, 1572 i
FROM.__MNorman

1 4 Mr. 5. Eric DiVenna i Petition F73-67-A. Northwest of Carville Avenve and Sulphur Spring Rood.

| SuBgECT.  F73-67-A. _ Northwest cormer of Carvi snoe 7 Spring Rood.

1 Mr. §. Eric DiNenna, Zoning Commissioner B z mm’:‘-‘x‘m’ | Edm f“ﬁ':.’:.’:?ﬂf{.ﬁ.'."," Rk £

Zoring Advisory Committee
Office of Planning and Zoning

Townon, Maryland 2120l

Baltime-y County Office Building 13th Distriet

1
Towson, Maryland 21204 Re: Item s

ZAC mooting of July 25, 1572
Property (wner: Ednond I. Moushabek
Location: 5426 Carville Averue

HEARING:  Thurdcy, October 19, 1972 (11:15A.M.) 3

a Variance should be granted. Dear Mr. DiNenna: Present. Zoning Buln
. | Proposed Zondng t Varianco from Section 409.2b (6) to perrdt O parking spaces
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Buatimore County thls —————ooooommooeeen | f:“:':'l‘l::,.lm 19, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, July 25, 1972, instead of required 9 paricing spaces. The Offics of Hlonning and Zosing hos reviewed the subject patition ond hos tha
[ S 197 ..., that the hersia Pettion for & Variance should be and the e L . S following comment ta offer:
same Is granted, from ard after the date of this order. ::’r‘:‘z’ﬂsf: c:_':_‘"‘ Avenve :HL.-:I:: mﬁ’:ﬂ:ﬂ“ﬂﬂf ::: Iv'lg-'::'fd';;:l“;:; ;::—:vﬂr;qnlmm

Dear Mr. DiN .
Proposad Zoning: Varionce from Seciion 409.2b(4) to nemmit O parking rpaces i i | s made avoiloble.

insteod of required ¢ parking spaces.

District: 13
No. Acres: 3800 square feet

Foulng Commissioner of Baitimore County
- No bearing en student populatirn.

Pursuant to 3 advertisement, posting of property 12d public hearing on the above petition
' o 6 ppearia s by e of. the community.in questien s kullt up with SHOE

PR ——— towanine. | ) ot P Siicee

The typs of retall use should ba indicated. A

Very truly yours,

AN 11

J\' - senerate additional on Atcees. PATKING. on streets ichard B. Williams u
- $hia Patition seould, | Planner I ]

I slibsse helog wiilized ot ax aves. theix intendod parking ity As I Profect Planning ivision et -

% ] Offica .f Plonning and Zoning L& iy NEG:em :
o 4 L3 144 granting waula bo.datrimental ta the bealth,. safety,. and gens | b7 ; |
@ | " of the community and thessfore, | i u.u“{‘uxcz Petmv:dch :

5 - ;JL- above Varlance should NOT BE GRANTED. | ¥ Hek trman - J
z I
> o
2 = IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Bajtimore County, this . 20th........ -day :

of ... Octuhier......... 197 2., that the above Variance be and the sime is hereby DENIED.
i

4 )/(..,Z'J.J.Sé{é_.é.'. ............

Deputy Zosing Commiationer of Balimore County ; e o
7 | !

£ MAYARD wrLA

5 :
CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION A SIERS 5 - g

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
IOWING DEPARTMENT OF BALTUMORE COUNTY
Towsen, Marylsnd

TOWSON, MD.,. Septesbar 28 .., 1912,
THIS IS TO CERTIFY. that the annexed sdvertisement wa

CERTIFICATE OF PULICATION

BALTIMORE COUNTY. Mp.. 008+ 12, .92 published In THE JEFFERSONIAN, & woekly newspiper printed

Bdmond I, Moushabek
%10 Marley Station Bd,
Glen Burrie, M4, 21061

Tels 766-9216

THIS IS TO CERTIFY. That the annexed advertisement was District. /.

and published in Towson, Baltimor: County, Md., cEmCOSCESSE:

il
v
i

H £
i
it

published in THE TIMES. a weekly newspaper prinied and published

in Ballimoro County. Md.. once in each of ON® I o D

i
B

I
il
i

suc © ve weeks beloro the 18R i
dayol Ogtoban,

appearing on the.

"!
i
i
[k

i
i
!l

!
i

. 1972 ., the first publication

1932, R ;
Nr, Johm J, Dillom, Jr. eppedring on the BBth day ol Ssptembory 19.78. ey e g et Location of sy 2 .. AL, S kT
Eonins B4 e nig (2 ko : &
mll:s #:32:?::“" THE TIMES, e S a/jﬂ E4 £ — =
n o 7 3 ST o .
Towson, Maryland 21204 .;.;""*‘-m_-_.'._gr;.z% ek
e y
a1 Yarieme Petition O Ml o RS | ot of Advertsement, 3o vestsd by (L
Item 19 Moo, Gl B
Dear ¥r. Dillom, Jr.s | John N. Mastin ...""‘“ e ;.—."'-'5
) t Letter dated A | Gost of Ad.entisernent, § 87430 P t}‘hﬁ._-:h—- :
or Angust o Vot 1.
1542.“““ you very auch for your . i PO K 4491 VAN e drired Crbiim - ——n . _

|
i
i
i

Req. Ho C 2631

' A1 AN
I wish to advize the Zoning AdVisory Committes with Hoaring: 194, Commty L % 3
& that under mo circumstances will the property _—ﬁ'w
looated on morthwest corner of ur Spring Bosd and o e oo, BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND % 5082
Carville Ave, in Arbutus be used as a Testaurant, It o _ m’%‘ £ OFFICE OF FINANCE - AEVENUE DIVIBON 3
io very te that the of soma equip- - s 1 MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
ment was very misleading, It has never basn my Lnten- - -
tion to use this building s & restaurant but s retsl )
store. The Baltimpre County Health Dspartment has been DATE Oat. 16, 2972 ccounr_ 01-662
awars of this fast for some time.
The legal desoriptioh of the equipment and the - L o
abeence of tables and Ghairs on the premises will prove ey Gdmond 1 1 19 o dB00
to you the mole intention of %%s use as a Fetail ikore, 0 lmlllll- % [ ) ! vaimor
flen o Wee 2IAL, i wnire . casman e iy oS CrouEs
m/w,’/// ORE COUNTY. OFFISE. OF PLANNING AND ZOWENG 1, Moushabek
- Tuialed o s County OFfice sul1ding Sy N
. PETITION 111V, Chesapeske Avenue S1a) Tade. Wi D061
Bimond I, Moushabek MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET ALY Ehask et Mot dirumioing ol yositng of ety ;
FUNCTION Wall Mop | Orniginol Doplcare Tracng ] o]
i dote T by [ dove [oy Fdate Ty Tdote oy { Your Petition s baen received and sccepted for filing S
Descriptions checked and
outline plotted on map this_Wth ____ dey of, Mgy 1972. e
i : N i BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND w. 5036
Petition number added to ‘ ORRICE OF P i - REVENUE DOVISION 4]
outline J | MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
0 o 1T T T T — P A
Denied l Zoning Commi ssfonar
7 i —_ o I )
, <ONING LEPARTMENT (;éan:: k’(\_v'r n ]‘ '.""w_'.—.l‘—
) /’. | Patitionerts Atcornay, Revioved by p { | g samees
- Reviewed by: / Revised Plans: el o | 510 Narley Station M.
RS o 5 Change in outline or desc ription___Yen s | x"-ﬂ h;::ﬂ-lﬂ- -
Prewvivus case; Wis # —No #7389 RO 1 pNr 25
% i - — H
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